MODEL: MEX-F
MEX-F SPECIFICATIONS ES-4623 Rev.8   Page 1/5
Final Control Elements
VALVE POSITIONER
Functions & Features
• I/I positioner for proportional valve position control in
combination with electric actuator (100 V AC)
• Driving directly AC motor by solid state relay output

mm (inch)
MODEL: MEX–F–[1][2][3][4]1–[5][6]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: MEX–F–[1][2][3][4]1–[5][6]
Specify a code from below for each of [1] through [6].
  (e.g. MEX-F-11111-B/B/Q)
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
  (e.g. /C01/S01/SET)
[1] OPERATION MODE SELECTOR
1: With
0: Without
[2] POSITION SETPOINT INPUT
1: 4 – 20 mA DC (Input resistance 100 Ω)
2: 1 – 5 V DC (Input resistance 200 kΩ min.)
3: 4 – 12 mA DC (Input resistance 100 Ω)
4: 12 – 20 mA DC (Input resistance 100 Ω)
For switching direct/reverse actions with split ranges, select
"With" for Operation Mode Selector.
[3] POSITION FEEDBACK INPUT
1: Potentiometer
2: Current
[4] CONTROL OUTPUT
1: SSRs incorporated
2: Constant current driving external SSRs
3: 24 V AC dry contact
RE-TRANSMITTED OUTPUT
1: 4 – 20 mA DC
[5] POWER INPUT
AC Power
B: 100 V AC
C: 110 V AC
D: 115 V AC
F: 120 V AC
G: 200 V AC
H: 220 V AC
J: 240 V AC
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
[6] OPTIONS (multiple selections)
Brake Function
blank: Without
/B: With (incorporated SSRs control output type only)
Signal Indicator
blank: Without
/E: Front-mounted LCD meter
(with operation mode selector type only)
Other Options
blank: none
/Q: Option other than the above (specify the specification)
SPECIFICATIONS OF OPTION: Q (multiple selections)
COATING (For the detail, refer to our web site.)
/C01: Silicone coating
/C02: Polyurethane coating
/C03: Rubber coating
TERMINAL SCREW MATERIAL
/S01: Stainless steel
EX-FACTORY SETTING
/SET: Preset according to the Ordering Information Sheet
 (No. ESU-4623)
MG CO., LTD.
MODEL: MEX-F
MEX-F SPECIFICATIONS ES-4623 Rev.8   Page 2/5
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Plug-in
Connection: M3.5 screw terminals